
Class Number Class Name Position Scheme Number Details

1 Local Hunter 1st 200 Hawklands Two Time Archie - Exhibited By Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon, Dulverton. Irish Draught Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon 
1 Local Hunter 2nd 67 Misty Madame - Exhibited By Miss Rebecca Lowen, Minehead. Irish Sport Horse. Owned by: Miss Rebecca Lowen 
1 Local Hunter 3rd 22 Faerie Dust - Exhibited By Miss Lara Mister, Taunton. Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Julie Long 
1 Local Hunter 4th 217 Quantock's Tan Coch - Exhibited By Miss Georgina Langley, Stogumber. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Miss Georgina Langley 
1 Local Hunter 5th 140 Micky True Blu - Exhibited By Mrs Stephanie Walsh, Watchet. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mrs Stephanie Walsh 
1 Local Hunter 6th 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
2 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 200 Hawklands Two Time Archie - Exhibited By Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon, Dulverton. Irish Draught Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon 
2 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 70 Major Squeaker - Exhibited By Miss Josefine Board, Stoke Sub Hamdon. TB. Owned by: Miss Josefine Board 
2 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 21 Wildfire Winds - Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer, Bridgwater. ID x TB. Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
2 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 74 Knockdomney Silver Gap - Exhibited By Mrs Sharon Routley, Tiverton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Sharon Routley 
2 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 114 Kinsales Irish Emerald - Exhibited By Dr Katie Radcliffe, East Harptree. Irish Sport Horse. Owned by: Dr Katie Radcliffe 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 23 Urkel Easter - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Nicholls, Wedmore. Ish. Owned by: Miss Sarah Nicholls 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 38 Lowmoor Windsor - Exhibited By Mrs Biddy Peck, Crediton. SHB of GB. Owned by: Mrs Ann Drabble 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 158 Silver Lily of Mourne - Exhibited By Miss Sophie Williams, Okehampton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Maria Williams 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 53 Cu Chulainn Carrabawn Rebel - Exhibited By Mrs Eleanor Liddle, Roborough. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Valerie Doidge 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 6th 91 Kilrainey Solo Preformer - Exhibited By Miss Lisa Leighton, Dulverton. Irish Sports. Owned by: Miss Lisa Leighton 
3 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 7th 217 Quantock's Tan Coch - Exhibited By Miss Georgina Langley, Stogumber. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Miss Georgina Langley 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 190 Tongynffig Liberal Lad - Exhibited By Miss Jade Bissmire, Bridgend. Sport Horse. Owned by: Miss Jade Bissmire 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 91 Kilrainey Solo Preformer - Exhibited By Miss Lisa Leighton, Dulverton. Irish Sports. Owned by: Miss Lisa Leighton 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 172 Cwmdovey Fintains Foxy Lady - Exhibited By Mrs Carol Luxton, South Molton. ID x Welsh. Owned by: Mrs Carol Luxton 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 37 All Torque - Exhibited By Mrs Fiona Benger, Axminster. ISH. Owned by: Mrs Fiona Benger 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 106 The Eaglehaslanded - Exhibited By Miss Tanisha Little, Minehead. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Tanisha Little 
4 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 6th 22 Faerie Dust - Exhibited By Miss Lara Mister, Taunton. Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Julie Long 
5 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 144 Bandtip - Exhibited By Miss Grace Popham, Cannington. Irish Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Suzanne Popham 
5 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 239 Knockbawn Jack - Exhibited By Miss Cecilia Fawden, Taunton. Unknown. Owned by: Miss Cecilia Fawden 
5 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 246 Kms Lady Montague - Exhibited By Miss Sian David, Boverton. Ish. Owned by: Miss Sian David 
5 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 114 Kinsales Irish Emerald - Exhibited By Dr Katie Radcliffe, East Harptree. Irish Sport Horse. Owned by: Dr Katie Radcliffe 
6 Ladies Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 262 Lackelly Lady - Exhibited By Ms Renee Tuck, Chippenham. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Ms Renee Tuck 

H5 Winner Class 1 - Local Hunter 1st 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
H5 Winner Class 1 - Local Hunter JOHN DIBBLE CUP 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
H6 Best Small Hunter Class 2 1st 200 Hawklands Two Time Archie - Exhibited By Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon, Dulverton. Irish Draught Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon 
H6 Best Small Hunter Class 2 LANGHAM CUP 200 Hawklands Two Time Archie - Exhibited By Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon, Dulverton. Irish Draught Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon 
H4 Stag's Head 1st 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
H4 Stag's Head STAGS HEAD 184 Samuel Whiskers - Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little, Minehead. Shire x TB x Connemara. Owned by: Miss Elizabeth Little 
H7 Hunter Championship 1st 262 Lackelly Lady - Exhibited By Ms Renee Tuck, Chippenham. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Ms Renee Tuck 
H7 Hunter Championship DUNSTER SHOW SOC. CUP 262 Lackelly Lady - Exhibited By Ms Renee Tuck, Chippenham. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Ms Renee Tuck 
H7 Hunter Championship 2nd 200 Hawklands Two Time Archie - Exhibited By Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon, Dulverton. Irish Draught Sport Horse. Owned by: Mrs Amanda Bubear-Gammon 
H2 Brood Mare Championship 1st 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H2 Brood Mare Championship LG SCOTT CUP 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H2 Brood Mare Championship 2nd 101 Langaller Victory Star - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon. TBX. Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
H3 Foal Championship 1st 237 Midnight Kanga - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie & John Searle & Balman, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H3 Foal Championship FJORD TROPHY 237 Midnight Kanga - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie & John Searle & Balman, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 

7 Miniature Horse Yearling 1st 228 Model Farm UK Just like Candy - Exhibited By Miss Harriet Miller, West Huntspill. Mini. Owned by: Mrs Lisa Taylor 
7 Miniature Horse Yearling 2nd 229 Model Farm UK Come N Get It - Exhibited By Miss Harriet Miller, West Huntspill. Mini. Owned by: Mrs Lisa Taylor 
8 Miniature Horse - 2/3 years old. 1st 123 Princeleigh Silver Pearl - Exhibited By Mrs Mandy Phillips, Highbridge. British Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Shirley Williams 
8 Miniature Horse - 2/3 years old. 2nd 187 Caluka Nicos Fire Dancer - Exhibited By Miss Clare Cardwell, Stogumber. American Miniature. Owned by: Miss Clare Cardwell 
8 Miniature Horse - 2/3 years old. 3rd 230 Scotts Dark Fashion - Exhibited By Miss Harriet Miller, West Huntspill. MINIATURE HORSE. Owned by: Mrs Lisa Taylor 
9 Miniature Horse - 4 years old and over. 1st 205 Black Spirits Bright Star - Exhibited By Miss Claire Gowen, Yate. Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Tracey Gowen 
9 Miniature Horse - 4 years old and over. 2nd 204 Scott Creek Monarch Velour - Exhibited By Mrs Tracey Gowen, Yate. Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Tracey Gowen 

10 Broken, Coloured and Spotted 1st 123 Princeleigh Silver Pearl - Exhibited By Mrs Mandy Phillips, Highbridge. British Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Shirley Williams 
10 Broken, Coloured and Spotted 2nd 204 Scott creek monarch velour - Exhibited By Mrs Tracey Gowen, Yate. Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Tracey Gowen 
11 Solid Colour 1st 187 Caluka Nicos Fire Dancer - Exhibited By Miss Clare Cardwell, Stogumber. American Miniature. Owned by: Miss Clare Cardwell 
11 Solid Colour 2nd 205 Black Spirits Bright Star - Exhibited By Miss Claire Gowen, Yate. Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Tracey Gowen 

H8 Miniature Horse Championship 1st 228 Model Farm UK Just like Candy - Exhibited By Miss Harriet Miller, West Huntspill. Mini. Owned by: Mrs Lisa Taylor 
H8 Miniature Horse Championship GLASSES FARM CUP 228 Model Farm UK Just like Candy - Exhibited By Miss Harriet Miller, West Huntspill. Mini. Owned by: Mrs Lisa Taylor 
H8 Miniature Horse Championship 2nd 123 Princeleigh Silver Pearl - Exhibited By Mrs Mandy Phillips, Highbridge. British Miniature Horse. Owned by: Mrs Shirley Williams 

12 Registered Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 1st 41 Zennor Timogen - Exhibited By Mr O Mockridge, Somerset. SHETLAND. Owned by: Mr O Mockridge 
12 Registered Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 2nd 62 Chilcombe Thumbelina - Exhibited By Mrs Valerie Chilcott, Taunton. Miniature Shetland. Owned by: Mrs Valerie Chilcott 
12 Registered Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 3rd 152 Liddimore Gambit - Exhibited By Miss Grace White, Taunton. Miniature Shetland. Owned by: Mr Ben White 
12 Registered Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 4th 92 Helenbrie Queen Mary - Exhibited By Mr Brian Chugg, Barnstaple. Shetland Pony. Owned by: Mr Brian Chugg 
12 Registered Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 5th 150 Total Eclipse of the Heart - Exhibited By Mrs Victoria Edwards, Newton Abbot. Shetland Pony. Owned by: Mrs Victoria Edwards 
13 Registered Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 1st 63 Shallowater Georgie - Exhibited By Mrs Valerie Chilcott, Taunton. Miniature Shetland. Owned by: Mrs Angela And Valerie Holroyd And Chilcott 
13 Registered Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 2nd 225 Erray Cowslip - Exhibited By Miss Catherine Evans, St Neot. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Catherine Evans 
13 Registered Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 3rd 176 Halstock Bourbon - Exhibited By Victoria Edwards, Kingsteignton. Mini Shetland. Owned by: Mrs B Lane 
13 Registered Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 4th 42 Briar Prince - Exhibited By Mr O Mockridge, Somerset. Shetland. Owned by: Mr O Mockridge 
13 Registered Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 5th 135 Halstock Jack Fox - Exhibited By Mrs Alison Rix, Cross, Near Axbridge. Miniature Shetland. Owned by: Mrs Alison Rix 

H10 Shetland Championship 1st 63 Shallowater Georgie - Exhibited By Mrs Valerie Chilcott, Taunton. Miniature Shetland. Owned by: Mrs Angela And Valerie Holroyd And Chilcott 
H10 Shetland Championship 2nd 41 Zennor Timogen - Exhibited By Mr O Mockridge, Somerset. SHETLAND. Owned by: Mr O Mockridge 
H9 Best Pure Bred Shetland Foal 1st 226 Kilnbrook Isambard - Exhibited By Miss Catherine Evans, St Neot. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Catherine Evans 

22 Registered Welsh Section A 1st 242 Brynseion Caruso - Exhibited By Mrs Julie Hamley, Barnstaple. Welsh A. Owned by: Mrs Julie Hamley 
23 Registered Welsh Section A 1st 76 Sarum Corn Poppy - Exhibited By Mrs Connie Ratcliffe, Wedmore. Section A. Owned by: Mrs Connie Ratcliffe 
23 Registered Welsh Section A 2nd 244 Springbourne Catrina - Exhibited By Ms Chloe Norman, Minehead. Welsh Sec A. Owned by: Ms Chloe Norman 
23 Registered Welsh Section A 3rd 247 Brynllwyn Ursula - Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman, Barbrook. Welsh A. Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
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24 Registered Welsh Section B 1st 59 Brynley Rico - Exhibited By Mr Chris Popham, Taunton. Welsh Sec B. Owned by: Mrs Sue Popham 
24 Registered Welsh Section B 2nd 97 Courtdown Charm - Exhibited By Mr Timothy Wilks, Dulverton. Welsh B. Owned by: Mr Timothy Wilks 
24 Registered Welsh Section B 3rd 151 Geoffreys Tigger - Exhibited By Miss Grace White, Taunton. Welsh Pony. Owned by: Mr Benjamin White 
25 Registered Welsh Section B 1st 210 Annandale Ripple - Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens, Taunton. Sec B. Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
25 Registered Welsh Section B 2nd 5 Hollybant Princess Bea - Exhibited By Mrs Kelly Hyland, Barnstaple. Welsh Sec B. Owned by: Mrs Kelly Hyland 
26 Registered Welsh Section C&D 1st 2 Mattsfield Simply Red - Exhibited By Miss Izzy Mackin, Williton. Welsh Section C. Owned by: Miss Izzy Mackin 
26 Registered Welsh Section C&D 2nd 43 Poundy Peter - Exhibited By Mrs Louise Potter, Nether Stowey. Welsh Section D. Owned by: Mrs Louise Potter 
26 Registered Welsh Section C&D 3rd 61 Pasadena California - Exhibited By Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta, Newton Abbot. Welsh C. Owned by: Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta 
26 Registered Welsh Section C&D 4th 155 LLAFAR SOUL MAN - Exhibited By Miss Nicola Loosemore, South Molton. Welsh Section C. Owned by: Miss Nicola Loosemore 

H21 Welsh Section A Championship 1st 76 Sarum Corn Poppy - Exhibited By Mrs Connie Ratcliffe, Wedmore. Section A. Owned by: Mrs Connie Ratcliffe 
H21 Welsh Section A Championship 2nd 242 Brynseion Caruso - Exhibited By Mrs Julie Hamley, Barnstaple. Welsh A. Owned by: Mrs Julie Hamley 
H22 Welsh Section B- Best Pure-Bred Foal 1st 210 Annandale Ripple - Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens, Taunton. Sec B. Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H23 Welsh Section B Championship 1st 210 Annandale Ripple - Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens, Taunton. Sec B. Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H23 Welsh Section B Championship 2nd 59 Brynley Rico - Exhibited By Mr Chris Popham, Taunton. Welsh Sec B. Owned by: Mrs Sue Popham 
H25 Welsh C & D - Best 3year old or under 1st 155 LLAFAR SOUL MAN - Exhibited By Miss Nicola Loosemore, South Molton. Welsh Section C. Owned by: Miss Nicola Loosemore 
H26 Welsh Championship 1st 76 Sarum Corn Poppy - Exhibited By Mrs Connie Ratcliffe, Wedmore. Section A. Owned by: Mrs Connie Ratcliffe 
H26 Welsh Championship ANNANDALE CUP - Best Welsh Pony 76 Sarum Corn Poppy - Exhibited By Mrs Connie Ratcliffe, Wedmore. Section A. Owned by: Mrs Connie Ratcliffe 
H26 Welsh Championship 2nd 210 Annandale Ripple - Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens, Taunton. Sec B. Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H34 NPS/Blackertor & Sharptor Studs M&M In-Hand Silver Medal 1st 51 Woodrow the Warrior - Exhibited By Mrs June Whitham, Bransgore. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs June Whitham 
H34 NPS/Blackertor & Sharptor Studs M&M In-Hand Silver Medal GRAHAM BROWN CUP 51 Woodrow the Warrior - Exhibited By Mrs June Whitham, Bransgore. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs June Whitham 

34 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 1st 139 Absolutely Classic - Exhibited By Ms Kirsty Lockhart, Torquay. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Caron Scudamore 
34 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 2nd 154 Rhialeys Sweet Revel - Exhibited By Miss Rhianon Loader, Fordingbridge. PBA. Owned by: Miss Rhianon Loader 
34 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 3rd 222 Mr Blythe Benevolence - Exhibited By Miss Imogen Kelland, Bampton. British Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Valerie May 
35 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 1st 90 Brookhall Royal Mint - Exhibited By Mrs Joy Wyman, Bridgwater. Welsh B. Owned by: Mrs Joy Wyman 
35 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 2nd 261 Talmoor Rooney - Exhibited By Miss JESSICA TALBOT, Martock, Kingsbury Episcopi. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
35 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 3rd 78 Rowdown Silverseeker - Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Hanson, Leominster. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs Rachael Hanson 
35 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 4th 201 Blackthorn Poem - Exhibited By Miss Kittiana Portly French, Langport. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss K French 
36 BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class (LIHS) 1st 93 The Magpie - Exhibited By Ms Domenica Fitch, Glewstone. Unknown. Owned by: Ms Domenica Fitch 
38 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 1st 112 Spinneybank Velvet - Exhibited By Miss Aoife O’Keeffe, Langport. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
38 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 2nd 33 Gelliniog Olga - Exhibited By Miss Araminta Williams, Mangotsfield. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Abigail Williams 
38 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 3rd 146 Wenllwyfo Kato - Exhibited By Miss Chloe Long, Minehead. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Chloe Long 
39 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 1st 10 Blanche Goldleaf - Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright, Bridgwater. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
39 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 2nd 171 Haydensfarm Midnight Express - Exhibited By Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER, Ilminster. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER 
39 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 3rd 247 Brynllwyn Ursula - Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman, Barbrook. Welsh A. Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
40 LIHS BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony 1st 112 Spinneybank Velvet - Exhibited By Miss Aoife O’Keeffe, Langport. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
40 LIHS BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony 2nd 146 Wenllwyfo Kato - Exhibited By Miss Chloe Long, Minehead. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Chloe Long 
40 LIHS BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony 3rd 44 Taraco Ragamuffin - Exhibited By Miss Lauren Milnes, Barnstaple. Welsh Mountain Pony. Owned by: Miss Lauren Milnes 
42 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Pony 1st 222 Mr Blythe Benevolence - Exhibited By Miss Imogen Kelland, Bampton. British Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Valerie May 
42 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Pony 2nd 109 Archfield Kristina - Exhibited By Mrs S De La Hey, Sunningdale. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs S De La Hey 

H35 BSPS Performance Pony Championship 1st 139 Absolutely Classic - Exhibited By Ms Kirsty Lockhart, Torquay. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Caron Scudamore 
H35 BSPS Performance Pony Championship QUEEN OF THE MEADOWS CUP 139 Absolutely Classic - Exhibited By Ms Kirsty Lockhart, Torquay. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Caron Scudamore 
H35 BSPS Performance Pony Championship 2nd 90 Brookhall Royal Mint - Exhibited By Mrs Joy Wyman, Bridgwater. Welsh B. Owned by: Mrs Joy Wyman 
H37 BSPS Champion M&M Lead Rein 1st 112 Spinneybank Velvet - Exhibited By Miss Aoife O’Keeffe, Langport. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
H37 BSPS Champion M&M Lead Rein PRITCHARD CUP 112 Spinneybank Velvet - Exhibited By Miss Aoife O’Keeffe, Langport. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
H38 BSPS Champion M&M First Ridden 1st 10 Blanche Goldleaf - Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright, Bridgwater. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
H38 BSPS Champion M&M First Ridden KARNIEWICZ TROPHY 10 Blanche Goldleaf - Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright, Bridgwater. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
H39 BSPS Championship (Heritage) 1st 112 Spinneybank Velvet - Exhibited By Miss Aoife O’Keeffe, Langport. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
H39 BSPS Championship (Heritage) 2nd 10 Blanche Goldleaf - Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright, Bridgwater. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
H40 BSPS Show/Show Hunter/ Show Riding Type Pony 2nd 109 Archfield Kristina - Exhibited By Mrs S De La Hey, Sunningdale. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs S De La Hey 
H36 BSPS Performance Cob Championship 1st 93 The Magpie - Exhibited By Ms Domenica Fitch, Glewstone. Unknown. Owned by: Ms Domenica Fitch 

47 In Hand Hunter Brood Mare. 1st 236 Newhall Radlin - Exhibited By Mr John Balman, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 
48 Hunter Foal 1st 237 Midnight Kanga - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 
49 Hunter Yearling. 1st 181 Tikis Two Time - Exhibited By Mr B Morrison, DORCHESTER. Warmblood. Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
49 Hunter Yearling. 2nd 125 Langworthy Hawk's Tor - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Part Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 
49 Hunter Yearling. 3rd 121 Coombestead Grey Fergie - Exhibited By Miss Katherine Folland, Winkleigh. Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Katherine Folland 
49 Hunter Yearling. 4th 122 Creacombes Lady Tallulah - Exhibited By Mrs Emma Knights, Hawkridge. ID x Clydesdale. Owned by: Mrs Emma Knights 
50 Hunter 2/3 years old. 1st 57 Langaller Cover Girl - Exhibited By Mr Charles Upham, Newton Abbot. ID x. Owned by: Mr Charles Upham 
50 Hunter 2/3 years old. 2nd 24 Crescent moon maker - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Nicholls, Wedmore. Ish. Owned by: Mr And Mrs Kenny Dennis Kenny 
50 Hunter 2/3 years old. 3rd 235 Lady Ellie Exhibited - By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Cob X. Owned by: Miss Anna-Marie & John Searle & Balman 

H42 Hunter Breeding Championship 1st 57 Langaller Cover Girl - Exhibited By Mr Charles Upham, Newton Abbot. ID x. Owned by: Mr Charles Upham 
H42 Hunter Breeding Championship GF LUTTRELL CUP 57 Langaller Cover Girl - Exhibited By Mr Charles Upham, Newton Abbot. ID x. Owned by: Mr Charles Upham 
H42 Hunter Breeding Championship 2nd 181 Tikis Two Time - Exhibited By Mr B Morrison, DORCHESTER. Warmblood. Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
H43 Best Small Brood Mare Class 47 (under 158cm) 1st 236 Newhall Radlin - Exhibited By Mr John Balman, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H43 Best Small Brood Mare Class 47 (under 158cm) IAN THOMAS ROSE BOWL 236 Newhall Radlin - Exhibited By Mr John Balman, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 

55 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 1st 118 Summer Shamrock - Exhibited By Mr Tim Macdonald, Broadoak. Sports. Owned by: Mr Tim Macdonald 
55 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 2nd 101 Langaller Victory Star - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon. TBX. Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
55 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 3rd 223 Jokers Quest - Exhibited By Miss Ellie Hollis, Cullompton. Quantock. Owned by: Mrs Gemma Hollis 
56 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 1st 49 Kay - Exhibited By Miss Amy Pollard, Near Washford. Traditional Cob. Owned by: Miss Amy Pollard 
56 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 2nd 50 Lexi - Exhibited By Miss Daisy Pollard, Watchet. Traditional Cob. Owned by: Mrs Karen Pollard 
57 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 1st 45 Halsford Watermark - Exhibited By Miss Katie Good, East Grinstead. Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Katie Good 
57 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 2nd 182 Diablo 111 - Exhibited By Mrs Carly Hoddinott, DORCHESTER. TB X. Owned by: Mrs Carly Hoddinott 
57 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 3rd 234 Courtenay Lionesses - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Unknown. Owned by: Mr John Balman 

H45 CHAPS Best Yearling Class 57 1st 234 Courtenay Lionesses - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Unknown. Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H46 CHAPS In-Hand Championship 1st 45 Halsford Watermark - Exhibited By Miss Katie Good, East Grinstead. Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Katie Good 
H46 CHAPS In-Hand Championship 2nd 182 Diablo 111 - Exhibited By Mrs Carly Hoddinott, DORCHESTER. TB X. Owned by: Mrs Carly Hoddinott 

61 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred. 1st 180 Diptford Pollyanna - Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett, Taunton. Part Bred Arab. Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
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61 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred. 2nd 216 Alasouf - Exhibited By Mr Philip Vickery, Pyleigh. Arab. Owned by: Mr Philip Vickery 
63 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred 1st 170 Summers can but dream - Exhibited By Mrs Verna Gail PARKER, Launceston. Riding Pony. Owned by: Miss Barbara Jayne Parker 
76 LIHS BHSA Rising Star Qualifier – COB 1st 249 Cobmando - Exhibited By Miss Vikki Swindell, Minehead. Cob. Owned by: Miss Vikki Swindell 
76 LIHS BHSA Rising Star Qualifier – COB 2nd 71 Poachers Moon - Exhibited By Master Bailey Board, Stoke Sub Hamdon. Cob. Owned by: Miss Josefine Board 
14 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 3 years old and under 1st 68 Dunmere Playful - Exhibited By Mrs Jo Green, Tiverton. DARTMOOR. Owned by: Mrs Jo Green 
14 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 3 years old and under 2nd 60 Merribridge Trendsetter - Exhibited By Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta, Newton Abbot. Dartmoor. Owned by: Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta 
14 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 3 years old and under 3rd 6 Trefursdon summer breeze - Exhibited By Mr Dominic Howarth-podesta, Newton Abbot. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Dominic Howarth-podesta 
15 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 1st 124 Langworthy Linnet - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 
15 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 2nd 171 Haydensfarm Midnight Express - Exhibited By Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER, Ilminster. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER 

H12 Dartmoor Championship 1st 124 Langworthy Linnet - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 
H12 Dartmoor Championship BARRY RICHARDS TROPHY - Best Dartmoor Pony 124 Langworthy Linnet - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 
H12 Dartmoor Championship 2nd 68 Dunmere Playful - Exhibited By Mrs Jo Green, Tiverton. DARTMOOR. Owned by: Mrs Jo Green 
H13 Best Pure Bred Dartmoor Foal 1st 124 Langworthy Linnet - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 

58 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Youngstock 1st 64 GORTFADDA FARMERS GROVE - Exhibited By Mr Graham Mugleston, Lynton. IRISH DRAUGHT. Owned by: Mr & Mrs Graham & Liz Mugleston 
58 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Youngstock 2nd 235 Lady Ellie - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Cob X. Owned by: Miss Anna-Marie & John Searle & Balman 
58 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Youngstock 3rd 113 Hartland Moon - Exhibited By Miss Mabel Matthews, Bridgwater. Irish Draught Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Mabel Matthews 
59 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Maturity In-Hand 1st 53 Cu Chulainn Carrabawn Rebel - Exhibited By Mrs Eleanor Liddle, Roborough. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Valerie Doidge 
59 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Maturity In-Hand 2nd 158 Silver Lily of Mourne - Exhibited By Miss Sophie Williams, Okehampton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Maria Williams 
59 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Maturity In-Hand 3rd 156 Greylands Blue Captain - Exhibited By Mrs Carol Luxton, South Molton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mr & Mrs Carol Luxton 
64 Hack / Riding Horse Brood Mare 1st 101 Langaller Victory Star - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon. TBX. Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
65 Hack / Riding Horse Foal 1st 102 Victory Blue - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon.. TB X . Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
67 Hack / Riding Horse 2/3 years old 1st 55 Buriana Skylark - Exhibited By Mrs D Jenkin, Bovey Tracey. TB x. Owned by: Mrs D Jenkin 
67 Hack / Riding Horse 2/3 years old 2nd 48 Dowhills Deja Vue - Exhibited By Mrs Lizi Popham,Honiton. Rp x TB. Owned by: Lady Janet Streeter 
67 Hack / Riding Horse 2/3 years old 3rd 170 Summers can but dream - Exhibited By Mrs Verna Gail PARKER, Launceston. Riding Pony. Owned by: Miss Barbara Jayne Parker 

H49 Hack/Riding Horse Championship 1st 55 Buriana Skylark - Exhibited By Mrs D Jenkin, Bovey Tracey. TB x. Owned by: Mrs D Jenkin 
H49 Hack/Riding Horse Championship HIGHLIGHT CHALLENGE CUP 55 Buriana Skylark - Exhibited By Mrs D Jenkin, Bovey Tracey. TB x. Owned by: Mrs D Jenkin 
H49 Hack/Riding Horse Championship 2nd 48 Dowhills Deja Vue - Exhibited By Mrs Lizi Popham, Honiton. Rp x TB. Owned by: Lady Janet Streeter 

78 LIHS BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE 1st 160 Shovern Nutella - Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle, South Molton. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
78 LIHS BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE 2nd 89 Hold Back The Night - Exhibited By Miss Georgina Bennett, Crewkerne. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Georgina Bennett 
79 LIHS BHSA Star Qualifier - HACK - Lg/ Sm 1st 133 LADY OF GRACE - Exhibited By Miss Kelly Semmens, Bodmin. TB X. Owned by: Miss Kelly Semmens 
79 LIHS BHSA Star Qualifier - HACK - Lg/ Sm 2nd 3 Littletons Amazing Grace - Exhibited By Miss Tigre Jones. PBA. Owned by: Miss Tigre Jones 

H55 Veteran Championship 1st 73 Smokeycott Diddicoy - Exhibited By Mr Alan Lyons Stone, Allerton. Welsh Section B. Owned by: Mr Alan Lyons 
H55 Veteran Championship 2nd 131 Montague Don - Exhibited By Mrs Angela Nation, Porlock. TBx. Owned by: Mrs Angela Nation 

80 Open Pure Bred, Part Bred or Anglo Ridden 1st 149 Ta Arash - Exhibited By Mrs Victoria Edwards, Newton Abbot. Arab. Owned by: Mrs Victoria Edwards 
80 Open Pure Bred, Part Bred or Anglo Ridden 2nd 180 Diptford Pollyanna - Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett, Taunton. Part Bred Arab. Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
16 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 1st 13 Anchor Gretel - Exhibited By Mr David Wallace, Dulverton. Exmoor. Owned by: Mr David Wallace 
16 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 2nd 126 Greystonegate FInlaggan - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. EXMOOR. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
16 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 3rd 214 Waltersgay Lily of the Valley - Exhibited By Miss Carol Quantrill, Axbridge. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss Carol Quantrill 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 1st 39 Boswarthen Ross poldark - Exhibited By Mrs Debra Howe Collaton, St Mary. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Debra Howe 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 2nd 127 Westwilmer Dientra - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. EXMOOR. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 3rd 35 Greystonegate Elm - Exhibited By Mr Thomas Prideaux, Minehead. Exmoor. Owned by: Mr C Matravers 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 4th 34 Tawbitts Alfred - Exhibited By Miss Charlotte Matravers, Minehead. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss Charlotte Matravers 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 5th 12 Anchor Kryptonite - Exhibited By Ms Vanessa Moody, Exford. Exmoor. Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 6th 185 Pinkery Tamarix - Exhibited By Ms Anna Claire Worsdale, Catsgore. Exmoor. Owned by: Ms Anna Claire Worsdale 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 7th 164 Mystical Master Bee - Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Davis, Weston-super-Mare. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Rachael Davis 
17 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 8th 75 Withypoole Anstey Duke - Exhibited By Mrs Faye Davies, Umberleigh. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Faye Davies 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 1st 79 Tawbitts Squirrel Nutkin - Exhibited By Mrs Deborah Drummond, Umberleigh. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Deborah Drummond 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 2nd 80 Greystonegate Juniper - Exhibited By Mr Deborah Drummond, UMBERLEIGH. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Deborah Drummond 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 3rd 128 Greystonegate Jewel 470/20 - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. EXMOOR. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 4th 165 Fearland Picos Quest - Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Davis, Weston-super-Mare. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Rachael Davis 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 5th 15 Anchor Quizzical - Exhibited By Mrs Emma WALLACE, Dulverton. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Emma WALLACE 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 6th 16 Anchor Quartz - Exhibited By Miss Susannah Freegard, Dulverton. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss Susannah Freegard 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 1st 17 Anchor Rock Dove - Exhibited By Mrs Emma WALLACE, Dulverton. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Emma WALLACE 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 2nd 129 Killerton Claude - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. EXMOOR. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
21 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 1st 201 Blackthorn Poem - Exhibited By Miss Kittiana Portly French, Langport. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss K French 
21 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 2nd 186 Cider Apple - Exhibited By Ms Anna Claire Worsdale, Catsgore. Exmoor. Owned by: Ms Anna Claire Worsdale 
21 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 3rd 164 Mystical Master Bee - Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Davis, Weston-super-Mare. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Rachael Davis 

H18 Exmoor Championship 1st 39 Boswarthen Ross Poldark - Exhibited By Mrs Debra Howe, Collaton St Mary. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Debra Howe 
H18 Exmoor Championship LILO LUMB CUP 39 Boswarthen Ross Poldark - Exhibited By Mrs Debra Howe, Collaton St Mary. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Debra Howe 
H18 Exmoor Championship 2nd 127 Westwilmer Dientra - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. EXMOOR. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
H19 Exmoor Youngstock Champion 1st 79 Tawbitts Squirrel Nutkin - Exhibited By Mrs Deborah Drummond, Umberleigh. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Deborah Drummond 
H19 Exmoor Youngstock Champion TRIBUTE GLASS GOBLET 79 Tawbitts Squirrel Nutkin - Exhibited By Mrs Deborah Drummond, Umberleigh. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Deborah Drummond 
H19 Exmoor Youngstock Champion 2nd 80 Greystonegate Juniper - Exhibited By Mr Deborah Drummond, UMBERLEIGH. Exmoor. Owned by: Mrs Deborah Drummond 
H15 Best Ridden Exmoor Pony 1st 201 Blackthorn Poem - Exhibited By Miss Kittiana Portly French, Langport. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss K French 
H17 Best Pure Bred Foal Class 16 1st 237 Midnight Kanga - Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle, Barnstaple. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mr John Balman 

81 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 1st 29 Langallers Kinsmen - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Nicholls, Wedmore. Ish. Owned by: Miss Sarah Nicholls 
81 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 2nd 161 Budley - Exhibited By Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle, West Quantoxhead. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle 
81 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 3rd 118 Summer Shamrock - Exhibited By Mr Tim Macdonald, Broadoak. Sports. Owned by: Mr Tim Macdonald 
81 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 4th 223 Jokers Quest - Exhibited By Miss Ellie Hollis, Cullompton. Quantock. Owned by: Mrs Gemma Hollis 
82 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 1st 166 Kinky Boots - Exhibited By Ms Clare Fitch, Glewstone. Unknown. Owned by: Ms Clare Fitch 
82 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 3rd 153 Orcaber Mavrick - Exhibited By Mrs Natalie Passmore, Bridgwater. Cob. Owned by: Mrs Sally Penfold 
82 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 4th 49 Kay - Exhibited By Miss Amy Pollard, Near Washford. Traditional Cob. Owned by: Miss Amy Pollard 

H54 CHAPS Ridden Championship 1st 29 Langallers Kinsmen - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Nicholls, Wedmore. Ish. Owned by: Miss Sarah Nicholls 
H54 CHAPS Ridden Championship 2nd 166 Kinky Boots - Exhibited By Ms Clare Fitch, Glewstone. Unknown. Owned by: Ms Clare Fitch 

83 Open Veteran Ridden 1st 131 Montague Don - Exhibited By Mrs Angela Nation, Porlock. TBx. Owned by: Mrs Angela Nation 
83 Open Veteran Ridden 2nd 21 Wildfire Winds - Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer, Bridgwater. ID x TB. Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
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83 Open Veteran Ridden 3rd 148 Gellifach Dafydd DV - Exhibited By Miss Gwenda Bassett, Dulverton. Welsh Cob, Section D. Owned by: Miss Gwenda Bassett 
83 Open Veteran Ridden 4th 191 Dabernon Gazzer - Exhibited By Mrs Martina Slater, Minehead. Welsh D. Owned by: Mrs Martina Slater 
51 Sports Horse/Pony Brood Mare. 1st 101 Langaller Victory Star - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon. TBX. Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
52 Sports Horse/Pony 1st 102 Victory Blue - Exhibited By Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell, Okehampton, Devon.. TB X. Owned by: Mrs Nicola Bentley-Lovell 
53 Sports Horse/Pony Yearling. 1st 181 Tikis Two Time - Exhibited By Mr Bruce Morrison, DORCHESTER. Warmblood. Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
53 Sports Horse/Pony Yearling. 3rd 121 Coombestead Grey Fergie - Exhibited By Miss Katherine Folland, Winkleigh. Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Katherine Folland 
54 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 1st 130 Prince T - Exhibited By Miss Jenny Lo-Vel, Dulverton. KwPN. Owned by: Miss Jenny Lo-Vel 
54 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 2nd 182 Diablo 111 - Exhibited By Mrs Carly Hoddinott, DORCHESTER. TB X. Owned by: Mrs Carly Hoddinott 
54 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 3rd 45 Halsford Watermark - Exhibited By Miss Katie Good, East Grinstead. Sports Horse. Owned by: Miss Katie Good 
54 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 4th 183 Persephone II - Exhibited By Mr Lee Sandford, Hawkchurch. Irish Sports Horse. Owned by: Mrs Steph Davey 

H44 Sports Horse Championship 1st 130 Prince T - Exhibited By Miss Jenny Lo-Vel, Dulverton. KwPN. Owned by: Miss Jenny Lo-Vel 
H44 Sports Horse Championship 2nd 181 Tikis Two Time - Exhibited By Mr Bruce Morrison, DORCHESTER. Warmblood. Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 

60 Open Veteran In- Hand.  1st 73 Smokeycott Diddicoy - Exhibited By Mr Alan Lyons, Stone Allerton. Welsh Section B. Owned by: Mr Alan Lyons 
60 Open Veteran In- Hand.  2nd 167 Pirums Tosca - Exhibited By Mrs Jill Perrior, Taunton. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Mrs Jill Perrior 
60 Open Veteran In- Hand.  3rd 178 Warmwell Sage - Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton, Dorchester. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
60 Open Veteran In- Hand.  4th 47 Kinos Gambul - Exhibited By Miss Lynn Staite, South Molton. TBx WELSH. Owned by: Miss Lynn Staite 
60 Open Veteran In- Hand.  5th 224 Angelica - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Broom, Taunton. TB. Owned by: Miss Sarah Broom 
84 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 1st 21 Wildfire Winds - Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer, Bridgwater. ID x TB. Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
84 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 2nd 158 Silver Lily of Mourne - Exhibited By Miss Sophie Williams, Okehampton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Maria Williams 
84 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 3rd 28 Sulieen Bouncer - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Nicholls, Wedmore. Id. Owned by: Miss Sarah Nicholls 

H52 LIHS BSHA Ridden Championship 1st 133 LADY OF GRACE - Exhibited By Miss Kelly Semmens, Bodmin. TB X. Owned by: Miss Kelly Semmens 
H52 LIHS BSHA Ridden Championship 2nd 160 Shovern Nutella - Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle, South Molton. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
H53 Arab Championship 1st 180 Diptford Pollyanna - Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett, Taunton. Part Bred Arab. Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
H53 Arab Championship VAL CRIDGE CUP 180 Diptford Pollyanna - Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett, Taunton. Part Bred Arab. Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
H53 Arab Championship 2nd 149 Ta Arash - Exhibited By Mrs Victoria Edwards, Newton Abbot. Arab. Owned by: Mrs Victoria Edwards 
H56 Irish Draught & ID Sports Horse Championship 1st 53 Cu Chulainn Carrabawn Rebel - Exhibited By Mrs Eleanor Liddle, Roborough. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mrs Valerie Doidge 
H56 Irish Draught & ID Sports Horse Championship 2nd 21 Wildfire Winds - Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer, Bridgwater. ID x TB. Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 

27 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 1st 162 Sotherton Jasper - Exhibited By Miss JESSICA TALBOT, Martock, Kingsbury Episcopi. Dales. Owned by: Miss Helen Jeans 
27 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 2nd 255 Farriers' Silver Thread - Exhibited By Miss Keely Orchard, Awbridge. New Forest. Owned by: Miss Keely Orchard 
27 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 3rd 177 Farriers Firefly - Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton, Dorchester. New Forest. Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
27 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 4th 252 Dylasau Casi Ddu - Exhibited By Miss Ellie Wallace, Hemyock. Welsh Section D. Owned by: Miss Ellie Wallace 
28 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 1st 163 Sharptor Kingpin - Exhibited By Miss JESSICA TALBOT, Martock, Kingsbury Episcopi. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
28 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 2nd 171 Haydensfarm Midnight Express - Exhibited By Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER, Ilminster. Dartmoor. Owned by: Mrs SYLVIE BELLENGER 
28 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 3rd 5 Hollybant Princess Bea - Exhibited By Mrs Kelly Hyland, Barnstaple. Welsh Sec B. Owned by: Mrs Kelly Hyland 
29 Mountain & Moorland Leading Rein. NPS/Showing Classics M&M Lead Rein National Championship 1st 250 Sarum Renoior - Exhibited By Ms Matilda Gough, Berkeley. Welsh Section A. Owned by: Mrs Kate Gough 
29 Mountain & Moorland Leading Rein. NPS/Showing Classics M&M Lead Rein National Championship 2nd 12 Anchor Kryptonite - Exhibited By Miss Apryl Watts-Little, Exford. Exmoor. Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
29 Mountain & Moorland Leading Rein. NPS/Showing Classics M&M Lead Rein National Championship 3rd 81 Cowance Rocking Robin - Exhibited By Miss Eleanor Stephens, Tiverton. Welsh section A  Owned by: Mrs Charlotte Stephens 
30 NPS NIART STUD M&M In-Hand Summer Championship Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large Breeds 1st 51 Woodrow the Warrior - Exhibited By Mrs June Whitham, Bransgore. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs June Whitham 
30 NPS NIART STUD M&M In-Hand Summer Championship Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large Breeds 2nd 177 Farriers Firefly - Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton, Dorchester. New Forest. Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 

H30 Best Pure-Bred Foal Class 30 1st 51 Woodrow the Warrior - Exhibited By Mrs June Whitham, Bransgore. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs June Whitham 
H30 Best Pure-Bred Foal Class 30 2nd 177 Farriers Firefly - Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton, Dorchester. New Forest. Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
H33 Other M&M Championship 1st 51 Woodrow the Warrior - Exhibited By Mrs June Whitham, Bransgore. New Forest. Owned by: Mrs June Whitham 
H27 M&M Ridden Championship 1st 201 Blackthorn Poem - Exhibited By Miss Kittiana Portly French, Langport. Exmoor. Owned by: Miss K French 
H27 M&M Ridden Championship 2nd 163 Sharptor Kingpin - Exhibited By Miss JESSICA TALBOT, Martock, Kingsbury Episcopi. Shetland. Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 

68 Pony Brood Mare. 1st 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
69 Pony Foal 1st 120 Goresmead Tiara - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
70 Pony Yearling 1st 18 Hideaway Finale - Exhibited By Mrs Paula Shepheard, South Brent. British Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Paula Shepheard 
71 Pony 2/3 years old. 1st 46 Halsford Novella - Exhibited By Miss Katie Good, East Grinstead. BRP. Owned by: Miss Katie Good 

H50 Pony Breeding Championship 1st 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H50 Pony Breeding Championship ZEPHRIN CUP 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H50 Pony Breeding Championship 2nd 18 Hideaway Finale - Exhibited By Mrs Paula Shepheard, South Brent. British Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Paula Shepheard 

32 Part Bred M&M regd. or non regd. In-Hand. 1st 125 Langworthy Hawk's Tor - Exhibited By Mr Ken Edwards, Widecombe In The Moor. Part Dartmoor. Owned by: Mr Ken Edwards 
32 Part Bred M&M regd. or non regd. In-Hand. 2nd 18 Hideaway Finale - Exhibited By Mrs Paula Shepheard, South Brent. British Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Paula Shepheard 
32 Part Bred M&M regd. or non regd. In-Hand. 3rd 178 Warmwell Sage - Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton, Dorchester. Welsh Part Bred. Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
32 Part Bred M&M regd. or non regd. In-Hand. 4th 209 Clonfert Dun Again - Exhibited By Miss Emma Fitzgerald, Yeovil. Connemara x ID. Owned by: Miss Emma Fitzgerald 
20 Best Pair of Registered Exmoor Ponies 1st 128 Killerton Claude 604/1 and Greystonegate Jewel 470/20 - Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, South Molton. Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 1st 11 QUEEN CEE - Exhibited By Mr Liam Trott, Ilminster. TB. Owned by: Miss Emma Knight 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 2nd 263 Native River - Exhibited By Miss Emma Vine, Wellington. Throughbred. Owned by: Mr & Mrs Garth Broom 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 3rd 83 Ginge - Exhibited By Miss Cheryl-lee Scheepers, Taunton. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Cheryl-lee Scheepers 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 4th 220 Faiche Ro - Exhibited By Miss Ella Stephens, Westleigh. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Ella Stephens 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 5th 219 Sartene’s Son - Exhibited By Miss Ella Stephens, Westleigh. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Ella Stephens 
72 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 6th 138 Cotswold Way - Exhibited By Miss Louisa Zeale, Minehead. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Louisa Zeale 
73 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2024 1st 263 Native River - Exhibited By Miss Emma Vine, Wellington. Throughbred. Owned by: Mr & Mrs Garth Broom 
73 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2024 2nd 104 Marju's Quest - Exhibited By Miss Emma Whitemore, Taunton. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Emma Whitemore 
74 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2024 1st 66 Gulf Of Poets - Exhibited By Ms Louise Hendy, Plymouth. Throughbred. Owned by: Miss Louise Hendy 
74 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2024 2nd 106 The Eaglehaslanded - Exhibited By Miss Tanisha Little, Minehead. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Tanisha Little 
74 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2024 3rd 4 Opera Buffa - Exhibited By Miss Molly-May Sandford, A Man. Thoroughbred. Owned by: Miss Molly-May Sandford 
75 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse 1st 70 Major Squeaker - Exhibited By Miss Josefine Board, Stoke Sub Hamdon. TB. Owned by: Miss Josefine Board 
75 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse 2nd 66 Gulf Of Poets - Exhibited By Ms Louise Hendy, Plymouth. Throughbred. Owned by: Miss Louise Hendy 

H51 Retrained Racehorse Championship 1st 70 Major Squeaker - Exhibited By Miss Josefine Board, Stoke Sub Hamdon. TB. Owned by: Miss Josefine Board 
H51 Retrained Racehorse Championship 2nd 66 Gulf Of Poets - Exhibited By Ms Louise Hendy, Plymouth. Throughbred. Owned by: Miss Louise Hendy 
H1 Supreme Championship 1st 139 Absolutely Classic - Exhibited By Ms Kirsty Lockhart, Torquay. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Caron Scudamore 
H1 Supreme Championship CRITTAL WARMLIFE CUP/PRESIDENTS PRIZE 139 Absolutely Classic - Exhibited By Ms Kirsty Lockhart, Torquay. Riding Pony. Owned by: Mrs Caron Scudamore 
H1 Supreme Championship 2nd 119 Goresmead Tatiana - Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes, Drimpton. BRP. Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 

44 BSHA Amateur Hack, RIHS Qualifier 1st 133 LADY OF GRACE - Exhibited By Miss Kelly Semmens, Bodmin. TB X. Owned by: Miss Kelly Semmens 
44 BSHA Amateur Hack, RIHS Qualifier 2nd 3 Littletons Amazing Grace - Exhibited By Miss Tigre Jones. PBA. Owned by: Miss Tigre Jones 
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44 BSHA Amateur Hack, RIHS Qualifier 3rd 224 Angelica - Exhibited By Miss Sarah Broom, Taunton. TB. Owned by: Miss Sarah Broom 
45 BSHA Amateur Cob/ Maxi Cob RIHS Qualifier 1st 9 Silverwoods - Exhibited By Miss Charlotte Arthur, AMMANFORD. Irish Draft. Owned by: Miss Charlotte Arthur 
45 BSHA Amateur Cob/ Maxi Cob RIHS Qualifier 2nd 156 Greylands Blue Captain - Exhibited By Mrs Carol Luxton, South Molton. Irish Draught. Owned by: Mr & Mrs Carol Luxton 
46 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier 1st 160 Shovern Nutella - Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle, South Molton. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
46 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier 2nd 96 Ula La - Exhibited By Mrs Jane Batchelor, BRIDGWATER. Warm blood/Thoroughbred. Owned by: Mrs Jane Batchelor 
46 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier 3rd 8 Comberton Cat Walk - Exhibited By Mrs Georgina Williamson, West Newton. TB x. Owned by: Mrs Georgina Williamson 

H41 BSHA Amateur Championship 1st 9 Silverwoods - Exhibited By Miss Charlotte Arthur, AMMANFORD. Irish Draft. Owned by: Miss Charlotte Arthur 
H41 BSHA Amateur Championship 2nd 160 Shovern Nutella - Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle, South Molton. Anglo European. Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
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